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BERGAMO  

AIRPORT CENTRAL STATION

 
MILANO            1

DIRECT 
BUS             

THE TIMETABLE IS
VALID UNTIL
THE NEXT UPDATE

PAGE / 5 >   3AVAILABLE  EVERY DAYS, HOLIDAYS INCLUDED

www. .comorioshuttle

ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

>>

TIMETABLE    
MAY 2023  

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH ST 15  21  MAY 2023

00.30 05.20 05.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.5006.20

10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

01.00

13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50

16.20 16.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.50

17.20 17.50 19.20 19.5018.50

22.20 23.0021.50

20.20 20.50

21.20

18.2015.20

12.2009.20

03.50 05.50 06.20 07.50 08.20 08.50

09.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20

04.20

13.50 14.20 14.50

15.20 16.50 17.2016.20

13.2010.20

07.2005.20

17.50 18.20 19.50 20.2019.20

22.5022.20

20.50

21.20 21.50 23.00

18.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.5004.50

23.45

00.00

03.4001.40
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www. .comorioshuttle

ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

TIMETABLE    
MAY 2023  

WEEK BETWEEN AND ND TH 22  28  MAY 2023

04.00 05.30 06.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00

09.30

06.30

10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30

04.30

13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00

15.30 16.30 17.0016.00

13.0010.00

07.0005.00

17.30 18.00 18.30 19.30 20.0019.00

22.30 23.0022.00

20.30 21.00

21.30 23.10

01.50 03.50 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.0005.3000.00

09.00

06.0000.40 08.30

22.30

00.15

01.10

23.15

09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30

15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30

21.00 21.30 22.00
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ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

TIMETABLE    
MAY 2023  

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH TH 29  MAY 4 JUNE 2023

00.15 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.4005:40 

10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40

00.50

13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40

16.10 16.4015.40

12.4009.40

06.1001.30

17.10 17.40 19.10 19.4018.40

22.10 22.4521.40

20.10 20.40

21.10

18.1015.10

12.1009.10

23.30

04.10 05.40 06.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10

09.40

06.40

10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40

04.40

13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10

15.40 16.40 17.1016.10

13.1010.10

07.1005.10

17.40 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.1019.10

22.40 23.1022.10

20.40 21.10

21.40 23.20

00.20

04:00  06.4002.00
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ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

>>

00.30 05.20 05.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.5006.20

10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

01.00

13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50

16.20 16.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.50

17.20 17.50 19.20 19.5018.50

22.20 23.0021.50

20.20 20.50

21.20

18.2015.20

12.2009.20

03.50 05.50 06.20 07.50 08.20 08.50

09.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20

04.20

13.50 14.20 14.50

15.20 16.50 17.2016.20

13.2010.20

07.2005.20

17.50 18.20 19.50 20.2019.20

22.5022.20

20.50

21.20 21.50 23.00

18.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.5004.50

23.45

00.00

03.4001.40

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH TH 5  11 JUNE 2023

TIMETABLE    
JUNE 2023  
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ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

04.00 05.30 06.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00

09.30

06.30

10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30

04.30

13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00

15.30 16.30 17.0016.00

13.0010.00

07.0005.00

17.30 18.00 18.30 19.30 20.0019.00

22.30 23.0022.00

20.30 21.00

21.30 23.10

01.50 03.50 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.0005.3000.00

09.00

06.0000.40 08.30

22.30

00.15

01.10

23.15

09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30

15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30

21.00 21.30 22.00

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH TH 12  18 JUNE 2023

TIMETABLE    
JUNE 2023  
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www. .comorioshuttle

ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

00.15 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.4005:40 

10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40

00.50

13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40

16.10 16.4015.40

12.4009.40

06.1001.30

17.10 17.40 19.10 19.4018.40

22.10 22.4521.40

20.10 20.40

21.10

18.1015.10

12.1009.10

23.30

04.10 05.40 06.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10

09.40

06.40

10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40

04.40

13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10

15.40 16.40 17.1016.10

13.1010.10

07.1005.10

17.40 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.1019.10

22.40 23.1022.10

20.40 21.10

21.40 23.20

00.20

04:00  06.4002.00

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH TH 19  25 JUNE 2023

TIMETABLE    
JUNE 2023  
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ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

TO  AND VICEVERSA IN 50 MINUTESMILANO CENTRAL STATION

ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON. 
RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE 
THE DEPARTURE TIME: 
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com 

 
DEPARTURES FROM TO MILAN CENTRAL STATION ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY) 

 
DEPARTURES FROM  TO ORIO AL SERIO APT (BGY)MILANO    CENTRAL STATION

00.30 05.20 05.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.5006.20

10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

01.00

13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50

16.20 16.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.50

17.20 17.50 19.20 19.5018.50

22.20 23.0021.50

20.20 20.50

21.20

18.2015.20

12.2009.20

03.50 05.50 06.20 07.50 08.20 08.50

09.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20

04.20

13.50 14.20 14.50

15.20 16.50 17.2016.20

13.2010.20

07.2005.20

17.50 18.20 19.50 20.2019.20

22.5022.20

20.50

21.20 21.50 23.00

18.5015.50

12.5009.50

06.5004.50

23.45

00.00

03.4001.40

WEEK BETWEEN AND TH ND 26 JUNE 2 JULY 2023

TIMETABLE    
JUNE 2023  


